
LITE SERIES, Gen 2
Ease of Use 

and Flexibility

With a focus on flexibility and scalability, the latest 
version of the TouchView LITE is at home in any 
environment.

Continuing our pioneering work with modular 
design, the latest version of LITE Series now 
features a dual OPS configuration ensuring your 
panels are ready for any environment.

Simply slot in one of our Android, Windows, or 
Chrome OPS devices (or connect your own device) 
to work in any platform.

Our Android OPS features our popular ULTRA 
Series platform including Google Play. This 
ensures you’ll always have the freshest version of 
your apps, automatically.

Featuring stunning 4K resolution, powerful full 
range speakers, and up to 50 points of touch, the 
LITE Series provides all the technology you need to 
create, share, and interact. The dual slot design 
even allows you toggle between operating 
systems.

Impressive connectivity ensure the LITE Series is 
easy to use in both Education and Corporate 
environments.

Embedded WiFi; 
Windows, MAC, 

and Chrome  

Ultra High 
 

Responds to  
50 simultaneous 
points of touch

INTERACTIVE SOLUTIONS FOR:

EDUCATION HOSPITALITY FINANCE

                                 
MANUFACTURING              GOVERNMENT
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Compatible with Android, Windows, and Chrome OPS Devices



LITE SERIES, Gen 2

Backlight
Bonding
Display Area
Aspect Ratio
Contrast
Viewing Angle
Brightness
Glass
Resolution
Refresh Rate
Touch
Color Range
Color Bit

D-LED
Zero Gap

     2160.9(H)*1216(V)           897(H)*1068(V)          650.7(H)*927.9(V)       1428.94(H)*805.52(V)
16:9

5000:1 (dynamic)
178°

 400 cd/m²          400 cd/m²                 400 cd/m²              400 cd/m²
     4mm,AG, tempered, Mohs7                 3mm, AG, tempered, 9H pencil hardness. 7H Mohs

3840*2160
60Hz

Touch Accuracy+/-1mm, 50 points Touch, 40 points writing
72% NTSC

10.7bit

Display  98inch            86inch        75inch      65inch

Touch USB-B
HDMI IN
Type C

1
1
100W PD

Connectivity

Physical Butons Source/ Power/ Remote Sensor/ 
Light Sensor
200W*2
200W*2

Speaker
Subwoofer

1
1
1 (1000Mbit)
1 (1000Mbit)
1*Touch USB-B
Dual OPS Slots

RS232
Coax
LAN IN
LAN OUT
Touch 2.0
OPS Slot

2
3*2.0 (USB 2.0 in Blue port)
1*rear (USB-C 5V1A)
1 (PD 100W)
1
1

HDMI IN
USB A
Type-C In
Type-C In
AV In
Earphone
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Working Temp
Storage Temp
Working Humidity
Storage Humidity

0°C-40°C
-10°C-60°C
20%-80%
10%-80%

Operating Evironment

Structure

Package Size

Dimesions

Size

65”

75”

86”

95”

65”

75”

86”

95”

48/43

63/53

67/80

111/89

Gross/Net Wt(kg) Package L*W*H(mm)

1626x210x1011

1848x210x1134

2094x210x1274

2461x280x1536

Panel L*W*H(mm)

1488.7x913.1x113.6

1710.8x1036x118.2

1957x1176x112.7

2220.6x1330x127.5

With Wall Mount(mm)

1626x210x1011

1848x210x1134

2094x210x1274

2461x280x1536

Consumption

65”

75”

86”

95”

≤330W  3.5A

≤360W  4A

≤500W  5A

≤658W  6.5A  0.5W

Max Currency StandbySize


