

# TouchView® Interactive

## LITE SERIES, Gen 2



## Ease of Use and Flexibility

With a focus on flexibility and scalability, the latest version of the TouchView LITE is at home in any environment.

Continuing our pioneering work with modular design, the latest version of LITE Series now features a dual OPS configuration ensuring your panels are ready for any environment.

Simply slot in one of our Android, Windows, or Chrome OPS devices (or connect your own device) to work in any platform.

Our Android OPS features our popular ULTRA Series platform including Google Play. This ensures you'll always have the freshest version of your apps, automatically.

Featuring stunning 4K resolution, powerful full range speakers, and up to 50 points of touch, the LITE Series provides all the technology you need to create, share, and interact. The dual slot design even allows you toggle between operating systems.

Impressive connectivity ensure the LITE Series is easy to use in both Education and Corporate environments.



### Google Play



Ultra High  
Definition  
4K resolution



Responds to  
50 simultaneous  
points of touch



Embedded WiFi;  
Windows, MAC,  
and Chrome  
compatible

### INTERACTIVE SOLUTIONS FOR:



EDUCATION



HOSPITALITY



FINANCE



MANUFACTURING



GOVERNMENT



Compatible with Android, Windows, and Chrome OPS Devices

Display	98inch	86inch	75inch	65inch
Backlight			D-LED	
Bonding			Zero Gap	
Display Area	2160.9(H)*1216(V)	897(H)*1068(V)	650.7(H)*927.9(V)	1428.94(H)*805.52(V)
Aspect Ratio			16:9	
Contrast		5000:1 (dynamic)		
Viewing Angle		178°		
Brightness	400 cd/m <sup>2</sup>	400 cd/m <sup>2</sup>	400 cd/m <sup>2</sup>	400 cd/m <sup>2</sup>
Glass	4mm,AG, tempered, Mohs7	3mm, AG, tempered, 9H pencil hardness. 7H Mohs		
Resolution		3840*2160		
Refresh Rate		60Hz		
Touch	Touch Accuracy+/-1mm, 50 points Touch, 40 points writing			
Color Range		72% NTSC		
Color Bit		10.7bit		
Connectivity		Operating Environment		
Touch USB-B	1	Working Temp	0°C-40°C	
HDMI IN	1	Storage Temp	-10°C-60°C	
Type C	100W PD	Working Humidity	20%-80%	
Physical Butons	Source/ Power/ Remote Sensor/ Light Sensor	Storage Humidity	10%-80%	
Speaker	200W*2	Size	Max	Currency
Subwoofer	200W*2	65"	≤330W	3.5A
RS232	1	75"	≤360W	4A
Coax	1	86"	≤500W	5A
LAN IN	1 (1000Mbit)	95"	≤658W	6.5A
LAN OUT	1 (1000Mbit)			0.5W
		Structure		
Touch 2.0	1*Touch USB-B	Size	Gross/Net Wt(kg)	Package L*W*H(mm)
OPS Slot	Dual OPS Slots	65"	48/43	1626x210x1011
HDMI IN	2	75"	63/53	1848x210x1134
USB A	3*2.0 (USB 2.0 in Blue port)	86"	67/80	2094x210x1274
Type-C In	1*rear (USB-C 5V1A)	95"	111/89	2461x280x1536
Type-C In	1 (PD 100W)		Panel L*W*H(mm)	With Wall Mount(mm)
AV In	1	65"	1626x210x1011	1488.7x913.1x113.6
Earphone	1	75"	1848x210x1134	1710.8x1036x118.2
		86"	2094x210x1274	1957x1176x112.7
		95"	2461x280x1536	2220.6x1330x127.5
		Dimensions		